5 December 2025 (Current: 2025-2026)

Alderbury Parish Council
DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 157 TO 162

Voucher

157
158
159
160
161

162

Cheque

Name

Mike Sneddon (clir)

Cartridge Save

E Hartford

Elizabeth Holland

Hurdcott Landscapes

£310 for fencing delayed per JF email
Parish Online

Description Amount
Repair and Maintenance 93.58
Stationery 59.32
Expenses 67.65
Clerk's Expenses 579.17
Grounds Maintenance Contract 1,022.40
Parish Online 151.20

TOTAL 1,973.32
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