Alderbury Parish Council DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 157 TO 162

Voucher	Cheque	Name	Description	Amount
157		Mike Sneddon (cllr)	Repair and Maintenance	93.58
158		Cartridge Save	Stationery	59.32
159		E Hartford	Expenses	67.65
160		Elizabeth Holland	Clerk's Expenses	579.17
161		Hurdcott Landscapes	Grounds Maintenance Contract	1,022.40
		£310 for fencing delayed per JF email		
162		Parish Online	Parish Online	151.20
			TOTAL	1,973.32